
Excludes:     

QTY COST

13 $2,427.10

2 $272.50

1 $125.00

Signature

Print

TECL #18687 - Regulated by The Department of Licensing and Regulation Please email all approvals to mike@nema3electric.com
P.O. Box 12157, Austin, TX 78711; 1-800-803-8202, 512-463-6599; Please call 214-929-7952 for any questions or concerns
Website: www.license.tx.us/complaints

$9,666.69
TOTAL of materials, services, or purchased goods

LABOR
Lot Labor $0.00
Lift

30% mark-up (per contract) of materials, svcs, or purchased goods

$0.00

$32,222.30Subtotal of materials, services, or goods needed to complete install

$41,888.99

24-024-129

TOTALSource

Nema

Nema

Nema

REV 7

*******Manufacturer or Distributor Price Changes between proposal submission and proposal acceptance*******

Cross Arms

PROPOSED JOB DESCRIPTION:

Wagonwheel Park

CNP Trail

Coppell, TX. 75019

Furnish (13) NLS CAL-2TP1-Lum Window-S7(MOD) Fixture Heads

Furnish 2 New Cross Arms

MATERIAL ONLY PROPOSAL

$31,552.30

JOB #

12/2/2025

Banner Arms - Please Specify if needed

LABOR AND EQUIPMENT FOR INSTALL

NEMA 3 Electric, Inc.

Misc Hardware

DATE

WO #

Job Information:

City of Coppell

Electrical Contractors  Request from: David

4181 Old Hwy 67

Midlothian, TX 76065

Ph 972-723-1180

Fx 972-723-1181

Retro Existing Trail Light Fixtures on the CNP Trail to LED - Replace 2 Crossarms

$545.00

$125.00

MATERIAL

NLS Lighting CAL 1 TP4 S7 T5 64L 7 40K AM SBK

Permit Fees, Tax, Bonding and  Additional Work not described above

Title

Date

PROPOSED 

NOTE: If bonding is required, please add 2.5% of quoted amount for the first $100,000.00, and 1.5% the remaining amounts above $100,00.00
Upon payment we will transfer manufacturers' warranties to the Owner.  EXCEPT FOR TRANSFERRABLE MANUFACTURERS WARRANTIES - WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE  FOR INJURIES

$41,888.99TOTAL

*We cannot start work until a signed proposal with a Customer Purchase Order Number is received*

OR LOSSES DUE TO DESIGN, MANUFACTURING, OR OTHER DEFECTS IN THE MATERIALS DESIGNATED OR SPECIFIED BY CONTRACTOR, OWNER OR THEIR AGENTS.

necessary insurance. Our workers are fully covered by Workmen's Compensation Insurance - NOTE: We may withdraw this proposal if not accepted within seven days.

and will become an extra charge over and above the estimate.  All agreements are contingent upon strikes, accidents, or delays beyond our control. Owner is to carry fire, tornado, and other

$0.00

All work to be completed in a workmanlike manner according to standard practices.  Any alteration or deviation from above specifications involving extra costs will be executed only upon written orders, 



BILLABLE AMOUNT EVEN IF THIS QUOTE IS NOT APPROVED:

$135.00

Excludes:     

QTY COST

9 $4,886.33

9 $1,300.00

1 $13,010.52

1 $10,864.20

Signature

Print

TECL #18687 - Regulated by The Department of Licensing and Regulation Please email all approvals to mike@nema3electric.com
P.O. Box 12157, Austin, TX 78711; 1-800-803-8202, 512-463-6599; Please call 214-929-7952 for any questions or concerns
Website: www.license.tx.us/complaints

PROPOSED 

Title

Date

DIAGNOSTIC &

NOTE: If bonding is required, please add 2.5% of quoted amount for the first $100,000.00, and 1.5% the remaining amounts above $100,00.00
Upon payment we will transfer manufacturers' warranties to the Owner.  EXCEPT FOR TRANSFERRABLE MANUFACTURERS WARRANTIES - WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE  FOR INJURIES

$93,289.19PROPOSED TOTAL

TOTAL of materials, services, or purchased goods

LABOR
Lot Labor

$0.00
$10,864.20

Need 9 Lights and Poles added to the Field 6 Trail

$13,010.52

$0.00

TOTAL

MATERIAL

Light Pole, Pinwheel Crossarm, Fixture Heads

Pole Bases, Concrete, Steel

*******Manufacturer or Distributor Price Changes between proposal submission and proposal acceptance*******

$0.00

$0.00DIAGNOSTIC TOTAL : 

$82,424.99

$93,289.19

Subtotal of materials, services, or goods needed to complete install

Job Information:

City of Coppell

Electrical Contractors  

DIAGNOSTIC / SITE EVALUATION:

WagonWheel

Field 6 Pedestrian Poles

Coppell, TX. 75019

Request from: David

4181 Old Hwy 67

Midlothian, TX 76065

Ph 972-723-1180

Fx 972-723-1181

PROPOSAL 

$68,687.49

$13,737.50

TOTAL

$0.00

$11,700.00

JOB #

11/20/2025

Furnish and Install (9) Decorative Pinwheel Bars, (9) Decorative Pole Bases

Furnish and Install (9) concrete bases

NEMA 3 Electric, Inc. DATE

WO #

Furnish and Install all Hardware, Pipe, Wire, Fittings, and Connectors needed to complete install to match existing trail lighting

24-024-142

$43,976.97
Source

Nema

Nema

Nema

Furnish and Install (9) NLS CAL-2TP1-Lum Window-S7(MOD) Fixture Heads

PROPOSED JOB DESCRIPTION:

Rev 5

Permit Fees, Tax, Bonding, Freight, and  Additional Work not described above

Lot Materials, Pipe, Wire, Connectors, Fittings

Work Requested:

30% mark-up (per contract) of materials, svcs, or purchased goods

All work to be completed in a workmanlike manner according to standard practices.  Any alteration or deviation from above specifications involving extra costs will be executed only upon written orders, 

*We cannot start work until a signed proposal with a Customer Purchase Order Number is received*

OR LOSSES DUE TO DESIGN, MANUFACTURING, OR OTHER DEFECTS IN THE MATERIALS DESIGNATED OR SPECIFIED BY CONTRACTOR, OWNER OR THEIR AGENTS.

necessary insurance. Our workers are fully covered by Workmen's Compensation Insurance - NOTE: We may withdraw this proposal if not accepted within seven days.

and will become an extra charge over and above the estimate.  All agreements are contingent upon strikes, accidents, or delays beyond our control. Owner is to carry fire, tornado, and other
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